TECHNICAL DATA
1770 Series Three-Phase
Power Quality Analyzers
AUTOMATICALLY MEASURE POWER AND
POWER QUALITY PARAMETERS
Critical power quality data is captured as soon
as you begin a session, without extensive setup
or selections

General Specifications
12  Fluke Corporation    1770 Series Three-Phase Power Quality Analyzers
Ordering Information
Qty Model
FLUKE-
1773
FLUKE-
1773/
BASIC
FLUKE-
1775
FLUKE-
1775/
BASIC
FLUKE-
1777
FLUKE-
1777/
BASIC
1 FLUKE-1773, POWER QUALITY ANALYZER • •
1 FLUKE-1775, POWER QUALITY ANALYZER   • •
1 FLUKE-1777, POWER QUALITY ANALYZER   • •
4 i17XX-FLEX1500 18 •  •  •
1 FLUKE-17XX, FLAT CABLE, VOLTAGE TEST
LEAD 3-PHASE+N • • • • • •
4 AC285, BLACK ALLIGATOR CLIP • • • • • •
1 AC285, GREEN ALLIGATOR CLIP • • • • • •
1 BLACK 1 M USB-C CABLE • • • • • •
1 LINE CORD • • • • • •
1 FLK-17XX 0.18 M TEST LEAD SET,
NONSTACK/STACK • • • • • •
1 GREEN TEST LEAD • • • • • •
1
MP1-3R/1B, MAGNET PROBE 1, 3 RED /
1 BLACK MAGNET PROBES FOR 4 MM
BANANA
  •  •
1 FLUKE-174X-HANGER KIT   •  •
1 FLUKE-177X-4204 WIFI/BLE MODULE optional optional • optional • optional
1 CABLE MARKER SET (FOR VOLTAGE AND
CURRENT) • • • • • •
1 FLUKE-174X-MA-C8 WALL OUTLET
ADAPTER • • • • • •
1 STATEMENT OF CALIBRATION PRACTICES • • • • • •
1 BLACK SOFT CASE   • •
1 FLUKE-1777 HARDCASE     • •
Fluke 1777 Power Quality Analyzer
Note: Included items vary by model
and are listed in the “Ordering
information” table.
13  Fluke Corporation    1770 Series Three-Phase Power Quality Analyzers
fluke.com ©2021, 2024 Fluke Corporation.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
240498-en
Modification of this document is not permitted without
written permission from Fluke Corporation.
Model Description
3PHVL-17XX CABLE ASSEMBLY, VOLTAGE TEST LEAD 3-PHASE+N
3PHVL-17XX-5M CABLE ASSEMBLY, VOLTAGE TEST LEAD 3-PHASE+N 5M
FLUKE-17XX-TL TEST LEAD SET; 1000V CAT III, NONSTACK/STACK 0.18M
FLUKE-17XX-TL 2M BLUE, NON-STACKABLE PLUG AND 2X ALLIGATOR CLIPS
FTP17XXPQ FUSED TEST PROBES SET, THREE PHASE PQ, AC285, R/B
MP1-3R/1B MAGNET PROBE 1, 3RED/1BLACK MAGNET PROBES FOR 4MM BANANA
I40S-EL3X FLUKE-17XX I40S-EL CLAMP-ON CURRENT TRANSFORMER
I40S-EL3X/3PK FLUKE-17XX I40S-EL CLAMP-ON CURRENT TRANSFORMER, 3 PACK
FLUKE-I400S-EL 17XX 400A CURRENT CLAMP
FLUKE-I400S-EL-3PK 17XX 400A CURRENT CLAMP/3 PACK
I30S 30A DC, 20A AC CURRENT CLAMP 1
80I-110S 100A AC/DC CURRENT CLAMP 2
I310s 450A DC, 300A AC CURRENT CLAMP 2
80I-2010S 2000 AC/DC CURRENT CLAMP 1